
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SB H 96 84549 LEFEVRE Alain DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1518 189,75 0 1518 Qualifié
2 SB H 8 95557 RUISSEL Didier FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1419 177,38 0 1419 Qualifié
3 SB H 98 61385 LEFILLATRE Denis VALHALLA HONFLEUR 8 1384 173,00 0 1384
4 SB H 2 63393 BASLE Pascal LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1380 172,50 0 1380
5 SB H 23 122825 AUTHIER Jean-François DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1371 171,38 0 1371
6 SB H 93 72339 PLASSE Marcel STRICKERS 22 8 1339 167,38 0 1339
7 SB H 87 53379 VINCENT Bruno BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1339 167,38 0 1339
8 SB H 1 61953 LELERRE Daniel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1336 167,00 0 1336
9 SB H 6 92174 NIOBEY Hubert BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1325 165,63 0 1325
10 SB H 23 121607 MELANIE Pascal EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1270 158,75 0 1270
11 SB H 17 111732 DELABRIERE François VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1253 156,63 0 1253
12 SB H 3 65499 GICQUEL Marc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1253 156,63 0 1253
13 SB H 12 104179 ABADIE Laurent EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1245 155,63 0 1245
14 SB H 93 72114 LE SCOUR Jean-Yves STRICKERS 22 8 1224 153,00 0 1224
15 SB H 21 118884 CAUCHARD Dominique BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1188 148,50 0 1188
1 SB F 5 90149 CLAVIER Françoise BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1300 162,50 0 1300 Qualifiée
2 SB F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1225 153,13 0 1225
3 SB F 4 86154 DEBOUCHE Patricia FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1214 151,75 0 1214
4 SB F 8 95246 LE SCOUR Isabelle EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1204 150,50 0 1204
5 SB F 9 98208 RUISSEL Christèle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1136 142,00 0 1136
6 SB F 93 70542 BELLIOT Myriam BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1123 140,38 0 1123
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
7 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
8 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0

Championnats Séniors+ SB (Phase District)
St-Lô Macao, le 17 mars 2024

Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SB H 12 104179 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ABADIE Laurent 0 197 157 125 113 161 151 189 152 8 1245 155,63 0 1245
SB H 23 122825 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX AUTHIER Jean-François 0 162 160 189 170 183 185 159 163 8 1371 171,38 0 1371
SB H 2 63393 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIEBASLE Pascal 0 209 202 210 169 134 140 169 147 8 1380 172,50 0 1380
SB F 93 70542 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BELLIOT Myriam 0 130 133 144 142 133 139 156 146 8 1123 140,38 0 1123
SB H 21 118884 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG CAUCHARD Dominique 0 146 145 126 135 169 190 146 131 8 1188 148,50 0 1188
SB F 5 90149 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO CLAVIER Françoise 0 158 155 158 168 156 163 166 176 8 1300 162,50 0 1300
SB F 4 86154 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT DEBOUCHE Patricia 0 151 155 158 139 162 132 150 167 8 1214 151,75 0 1214
SB H 17 111732 VIKINGS CALVADOS DELABRIERE François 0 154 165 142 128 168 138 190 168 8 1253 156,63 0 1253
SB H 3 65499 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GICQUEL Marc 0 157 177 133 147 143 171 154 171 8 1253 156,63 0 1253
SB F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 0 153 142 154 155 141 162 175 143 8 1225 153,13 0 1225
SB F 8 95246 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE LE SCOUR Isabelle 0 144 162 138 138 147 146 153 176 8 1204 150,50 0 1204
SB H 93 72114 STRICKERS 22 LE SCOUR Jean-Yves 0 144 135 200 144 131 138 168 164 8 1224 153,00 0 1224
SB H 96 84549 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LEFEVRE Alain 0 161 228 232 189 179 166 145 218 8 1518 189,75 0 1518
SB H 98 61385 VALHALLA HONFLEUR LEFILLATRE Denis 0 209 191 151 178 142 193 182 138 8 1384 173,00 0 1384
SB H 1 61953 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LELERRE Daniel 0 159 184 190 167 148 137 160 191 8 1336 167,00 0 1336
SB H 23 121607 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MELANIE Pascal 0 138 160 159 188 114 177 171 163 8 1270 158,75 0 1270
SB H 6 92174 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO NIOBEY Hubert 0 188 140 135 161 202 137 187 175 8 1325 165,63 0 1325
SB H 93 72339 STRICKERS 22 PLASSE Marcel 0 175 189 145 158 123 174 202 173 8 1339 167,38 0 1339
SB F 9 98208 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Christèle 0 146 124 153 119 151 131 139 173 8 1136 142,00 0 1136
SB H 8 95557 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Didier 0 157 171 178 179 189 161 192 192 8 1419 177,38 0 1419
SB H 87 53379 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG VINCENT Bruno 0 128 157 198 194 169 168 146 179 8 1339 167,38 0 1339
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